
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10 200/12 400/22

2 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/14 199/10 399/24

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 200/08 199/09 399/17

4 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 199/11 199/09 398/20

5 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 199/09 398/17

6 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 199/12 198/06 397/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152752 Tristan Lemberg Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/05 199/06 396/11

2 156241 Emil Vangsted Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/08 199/11 395/19

3 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/04 199/10 395/14

4 151301 Johannes Houhgaard Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/05 194/05 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 140544 Vilfred Lauritzen Samsø Skytteforening 199/07 194/06 393/13

2 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 195/07 189/02 384/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 157247 Anabell Rasmussen Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/05 197/03 395/08

2 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 198/07 196/07 394/14

3 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 198/08 196/05 394/13

4 157408 Feliks Walerowicz Samsø Skytteforening 197/03 196/09 393/12

5 154523 Lucas Mandrup Hesel Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/01 190/02 380/03

6 155305 Emil Johannes Boye Carlse.. Grenå Skyttekreds 182/03 185/02 367/05

7 157866 Louis Pedersen Rønde Skytteforening 180/01 182/01 362/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 23543 Marie Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/05 191/02 382/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09 200/08 400/17

2 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07 197/03 396/10

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/10 198/10 395/20

4 145556 Jesper Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05 194/02 388/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/10 199/08 395/18

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/03 198/09 393/12

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/04 192/09 385/13

4 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/01 192/03 385/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 139930 Jan Hougård Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/05 193/07 389/12
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2 157618 Jesper Profft Samsø Skytteforening 187/01 191/02 378/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/11 200/11 397/22

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07 197/05 397/12

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/06 197/07 395/13

4 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/09 195/09 394/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 194/05 196/05 390/10

2 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/00 194/03 387/03

3 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 189/05 193/01 382/06

4 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 187/01 193/04 380/05

5 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 186/03 186/01 372/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/13 197/14 397/27

3 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 199/09 196/04 395/13

4 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/09 197/05 394/14

5 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 196/06 194/05 390/11

6 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 193/05 195/05 388/10

7 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/02 190/02 386/04

8 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 192/01 193/07 385/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 192/02 194/05 386/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/14

2 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 200/08

4 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 199/12

5 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 199/11

6 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 152752 Tristan Lemberg Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/05

1 151301 Johannes Houhgaard Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/05

3 156241 Emil Vangsted Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/08

4 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 140544 Vilfred Lauritzen Samsø Skytteforening 199/07
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2 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 198/08

2 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

3 157247 Anabell Rasmussen Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/05

4 157408 Feliks Walerowicz Samsø Skytteforening 197/03

5 154523 Lucas Mandrup Hesel Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/01

6 155305 Emil Johannes Boye Carlse.. Grenå Skyttekreds 182/03

7 157866 Louis Pedersen Rønde Skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 23543 Marie Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09

2 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/10

4 145556 Jesper Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/10

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/03

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/04

4 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 139930 Jan Hougård Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/05

2 157618 Jesper Profft Samsø Skytteforening 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07

2 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/09

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/06

4 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 194/05

2 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/00

3 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 189/05

4 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 187/01

5 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
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1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/13

2 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/10

3 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 199/09

4 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/09

5 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 196/06

6 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/02

7 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 193/05

8 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 192/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06 200/12 400/18

2 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09 200/04 398/13

3 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/07 198/05 398/12

4 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07 198/08 396/15

5 156241 Emil Vangsted Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/10 197/07 396/17

6 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 198/04 197/08 395/12

7 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/03 198/07 393/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150621 Sofie Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/06 197/03 395/09

2 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 192/03 198/05 390/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 140544 Vilfred Lauritzen Samsø Skytteforening 198/02 198/05 396/07

2 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 196/03 198/05 394/08

3 157687 Aksel Nordenhof Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/04 194/04 394/08

4 156062 Victor Eiskjær Nørgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05 197/05 393/10

5 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 197/03 195/05 392/08

6 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 193/05 197/02 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/02 192/05 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05 200/09 398/14

2 23207 Jane Mønster Rønde Skytteforening 198/06 200/03 398/09

3 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06 198/04 397/10

4 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/08 197/01 396/09

5 145556 Jesper Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/04 196/05 393/09

6 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/08 193/03 389/11
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06 198/04 397/10

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/02 197/04 387/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/08 198/07 398/15

2 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/04 197/02 397/06

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07 196/07 395/14

4 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 195/01 194/02 389/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07 199/05 398/12

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/10 198/08 398/18

3 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/04 199/07 396/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/08 199/04 398/12

2 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 199/06 198/06 397/12

3 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 194/02 391/09

4 24249 Svend B. G. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 193/00 197/04 390/04

5 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 197/02 191/04 388/06

6 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/04 189/02 382/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/07

2 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06

3 156241 Emil Vangsted Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/10

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09

5 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07

6 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 198/04

7 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150621 Sofie Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/06

2 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 157687 Aksel Nordenhof Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/04

2 140544 Vilfred Lauritzen Samsø Skytteforening 198/02

3 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 197/03

4 156062 Victor Eiskjær Nørgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05

5 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 196/03

6 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 193/05
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/08

2 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06

3 23207 Jane Mønster Rønde Skytteforening 198/06

4 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05

5 145556 Jesper Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/04

6 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/08

2 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/04

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07

4 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 195/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/10

2 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07

3 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 115017 René Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/08

2 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 199/06

3 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

4 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 197/02

5 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/04

6 24249 Svend B. G. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 193/00
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